WEIGHT
113

120

126

132

138

144

150

157

165

175

190

215

285

2025 All Star Boys Wrestling Team 5A West

NAME
EVAN MOORE

JOSH MOORE

DANIEL PRIOR

PRENCE CARTER

COLBY LONGANACRE

CLINT LONGANACRE

RAMIRO GRANADOS

ROGER MENDOZA

GEORGE TAHDOOAHNIPPAH

IZAYA ELIX

TYREN ALEXANDER

AIDEN BENITEZ

CRUZ YOUNG

SCHOOL
DEL CITY

CHICKASHA

NOBLE

DEL CITY

CHICKASHA

CHICKASHA

ELGIN

DEL CITY

ELGIN

DUNCAN

CHICKASHA

CHICKASHA

CARL ALBERT

COACH
JAMIE SHAWVER

CHAD RANDLE

MICHAEL LIGHTNER

JAMIE SHAWVER

CHAD RANDLE

CHAD RANDLE

CODY ROWELL

JAMIE SHAWVER

CODY ROWELL

ASHTON COOPER

CHAD RANDLE

CHAD RANDLE

CURT HODGES



